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Your Arbor House
Leadership Team

Carrie Pullin
carrie@arborhouseliving.com
Executive Director

Wendy Cormier, LVN
wendy@arborhouseliving.com
Director of Nursing

Christy Ocampo
cocampo@arborhouseliving.com
Community Relations Director

KaNesha Smith
ksmith@arborhouseliving.com
Dietary Manager

Rebecca Keene
rebecca@arborhouseliving.com
Activities Director

Chyenne Gage
chyenne@arborhouseliving.com
Arbor Gardens Coordinator

Kayla Hagood
waco.admin@arborhouseliving.com
Executive Assistant

Rick Bryant
rick@arborhouseliving.com
Maintenance

Arbor House of Waco
2418 Marketplace Drive
Waco, Texas 76711
Main:
254-294-8672
Fax: 254-294-8655
www.arborhouselivin.com
License #106574

ARBOR HOUSE
ASSISTED LIVING

COMMUNITY

WACO. TEXAS

Happy Spring to. eun Qrbor House families ! !
We are 80 very excited to celebrate this
loved, enes. UWe pray as we go ints. this new.
enengy!! Jein us in praying for ewr nesidents.,
amen
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Friday, May 10th
800 AM

PLEASE RSVP ASAP TO
254-294-8672
Thank you!

[ BN v
»e
se
. %0
.

G4 ‘ -I |Jl |[/
VY J o
+i1N11

ygri’g
JuYy

APrILL8th
12:00pm’

» 1 DKETPI ACE DRIVE
<GloMARKEIFLALE URIVE

INACO. TEXAS 767
WACO, TEAAS Y611

s o

April Birthdays

Carolyn 4/7
Oveta 4/8



Tle matter whene yow are in the werld, yeu are hame when tew is seruved,” -Eanlene Grey



Pastors David & Robin with X ¢ : .’

Bluebonnet Healthcare
brings us our

Friday morning worship

Bingo with Brian @Bluebonnet
Healthcare

Bingo with Marshall
@Enhabit Healtcare

Homemade caramel
crunch with
Community Healthcare

Easter Crafting with
Scott & White Hospice

Lunch Bunch Morning Dominos



; prawdmg yo with the besf inlife

. Find us on“
: Facebook




